## 123000094432

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000439820080

STALL RESY OF STATE



## **COVER LETTER**

		stration Sec ion of Corp						
	,							
SUBJEC	CT: _		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
The enclo	osed .	Articles of A	unendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please re	turn a	ll correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:				
			ANDRES TREJOS TORR	ES				
				Name of Person				
			VOLARE INVESTMENT	GROUP LLC				
<del></del>				Firm/Company	Firm/Company			
			1634 Land O Lakes Blvd					
VOLARE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC  Firm/Company  1634 Land O Lakes Blvd  Address  Lutz, FL 33549  City/State and Zip Code andres@upequipmentusa.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:								
			Lutz, FL 33549					
			andres@upequipmentusa.co		ode			
					ual report notificati	ion)		
For furth	er inf	ormation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
ANDRES TREJOS TORRES			RES	813 at ( )				
		Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Tel	lephone Number		
Enclosed	l is a	theck for the	e following amount:					
<b>S</b> 25.0	00 Fi	ling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is	,	\$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy radditional copy is e	atus &	
						9	223	
Mailing Address: Registration Section				<u>Stree</u> Regi	n			
	Divi	sion of Co	orporations	Divi	stration Sectionsion of Corpora	ations 🛗	9	
		Box 6321 ahassee, F			Centre of Talla N. Monroe St	ahassee AAA treet, Suite 81000		
	1 411	апиээсс. Г	1. Jústia		ahassee FL 32	1	= =	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VOLARE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	-				
(Name of the Limited Li (A Fl	iability Compar Iorida Limited L	ny as it now appears ( iability Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabili Florida document number <u>L23000094432</u>		were filed on 02/2	1/2023	and assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	iā:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liabi	lity company hero	<u>:</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liabili	ity Company," the desi	ignation "LLC" or	r the abbreviation "L.1	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AI	DDRESS)				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	١٠		<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist agent and/or the new registered office address he  Name of New Registered Agent:		ddress on our rec	ords, <u>enter the</u>	e name of the new	register
New Registered Office Address:					
		Enter Florid	a street address		
_			Floric	daZip Code	
		City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regis	stered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper at accept the obligations of my position as registere being filed to merely reflect a change in the regis company has been notified in writing of this chan	nd complete ; ed agent as p stered office	performance of n provided for in Ch	y duties, and . apter 605, F.S	l am familiáiswith S. O <u>r:</u> if this docu	h and m <b>ent</b> js

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ANDRES TREJOS TORRES		□Add
			□Remove
		1634 Land O Lakes Blvd Lutz, FL 33549	<b>⊞</b> Change
AMBR	LINA ECHEVERRI	1634 Land O Lakes Blvd Lutz, FL 33549	<b>=</b> Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
MGR	ALEJANDRA GIRALDO PALAC		🗆 Add
		5750 SW 34TH ST MIAME FL 33155	≘Remove
MEM	INVERSIONES VOLARE S.A.S		□Add
		5750 SW 34TH ST MIAMI, FL 33155	Remove
			□Change
MEM	SYNC TECHNOLOGY S.A.S		□Add
		5750 SW 34TH ST MIAMI, FL 33155	≣Remove
			Change C
		ַ 	□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
		- <u>-</u> -	□Remove □ ω □ ω
			□Change

							_
							•
							-
							-
	<del></del>		<del>, -</del>	<del></del>		<del></del>	-
				<u> </u>			_
							•
					<del></del>		=
						, <del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	-
							-
							_
							-
							-
							-
							_
Effective date, if other than the data an effective date is listed, the date must be Sote: If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the Depart	ate of filing: e specific and cani k does not meet	the applicable	te of filing or more statutory filing re	than 90 days after equirements, this	filing.) Pursu	ant to 60; ot be list	5.0207 ted as
record specifies a delayed effective d d is filed.	late, but not an ε	effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b	) The 90th	day afte	er the
November 01	2	024			6	<b>~</b> 3	
ated	·	··			7-11	A03 4262	
Ful hurt			<del> </del>		<u>.</u>	<u>\</u> 2	•
*/ 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * \(\frac{1}{2}\)	gnature of a memi	per or authorized	I representative of	a member	i, <u>:</u>	19	Ţ
	-				6.41 99.55 17.55	Ψ,	-